DOCHLUMHS/EXAM/TS/845

LIAQUAT UNIVERSITY ISSUE DATE: 23-06-2021

OF MEDICAL & HEALTH SCIENCES, JAMSHORO, SINDH, PAKISTAN
URL:www.lumhs.edu.pk

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES)

Tel: +92-9213309

“SAY NO TO CORRUPTION™

Result of Final Professional MBBS (Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery) Bi-Annual

Examination Year 2020 Session (2015-2016) of Liaquat University of Medical & Health

Sciences, Jamshoro, Indus Medical College, Tando Muhammad Khan and Muhammad Medical
Elluuu. Mirpurkhas held in the month of April 2021,

Candidates having following seat numbers are declared successful:

15MM:

14MM:

419
441

465
538
477

1.

19 42 88
144

342 343 345
408 452

461 501 311

467 483 495

SUBJECT(S)

Pacdiatrics

Medicine, Paediatrics,
Obstetrics & Gynecology

Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Paediatrics

Paediatrics

Pacdiatrics

Medicine, Surgery, Paediatrics,

Obstetrics & Gynecology

Medicine, Surgery, Paediatrics,

Paediatrics

Medicine, Surgery, Paediatrics,

Obstetrics & Gynecology

224

346

539

534

225 303 307

350 356 360 368 405 417 431

LIST OF FAILURES

SEAT
NO(S)

_
Ln
=
=

348

359
379

395
141M:
413
449
460

SUBJECT(S)

Medicine, Surgery, Pacdiatrics,
Obstetrics & Gynecology

Pacdiatrics
Paediatrics

Medicine, Surgery, Paediatrics,
Obstetrics & Gynecology

Paediatrics

Paediatrics

Paediatrics

Paediatries

Paediatrics

Errars and omission can be rectified at any time on the basis of original record.

2. The ‘-["i"'"-'r-'il.l:l' reserves the I'i;:lll of i!!l.lillg any correction in the result, il any mistnke is dﬂ{‘l’.‘[tﬂ
lnter on. -

A O\ 2]
FATEH MUHAMMAD ABBASI \J‘

Controller of Examinations
LUMHS, Jamshoro




