

LIAQUAT UNIVERSITY

DOC#LUMHS/EXAM/TS/845 ISSUE DATE: 23-06-2021

OF MEDICAL & HEALTH SCIENCES, JAMSHORO, SINDH, PAKISTAN

URL:www.lumhs.edu.pk

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS (UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES) Tel: +92-9213309
"SAY NO TO CORRUPTION"

Result of Final Professional MBBS (Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery) Bi-Annual Examination Year 2020 Session (2015-2016) of Liaquat University of Medical & Health Sciences, Jamshoro, Indus Medical College, Tando Muhammad Khan and Muhammad Medical College, Mirpurkhas held in the month of April 2021.

Candidates having following seat numbers are declared successful:

<u>15LM</u> :	39	42	88	224	225	303	307				
<u>12LM</u> :	144										
15IM:	342	343	345	346	350	356	360	368	405	417	431
<u>141M</u> :	408	452									
<u>15MM</u> :	461	501	511	539							
14MM:	467	483	495	534							

LIST OF FAILURES

SEAT NO(S)	SUBJECT(S)	SEAT NO(S)	SUBJECT(S)
15LM			
215	Paediatrics		
15IM		15IM	
344	Medicine, Paediatrics, Obstetrics & Gynecology	348	Medicine, Surgery, Paediatrics, Obstetrics & Gynecology
358	Paediatrics	359	Paediatrics
371	Paediatrics	379	Paediatrics
381	Paediatrics	395	Medicine, Surgery, Paediatrics, Obstetrics & Gynecology
14IM:		14IM:	
397	Paediatrics	413	Paediatrics
419	Paediatrics	449	Paediatrics
15MM:		15MM:	
441	Medicine, Surgery, Paediatrics, Obstetrics & Gynecology	460	Paediatrics
465	Medicine, Surgery, Paediatrics,	475	Paediatrics
538	Paediatrics -		
14MM:		14MM:	
477	Medicine, Surgery, Paediatrics, Obstetrics & Gynecology	484	Paediatrics
NOTE:			

- 1. Errors and omission can be rectified at any time on the basis of original record.
- The University reserves the right of issuing any correction in the result, if any mistake is detected later on.

FATEH MUHAMMAD ABBASI M Controller of Examinations LUMHS, Jamshoro